
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

31

62

319

19

25

41

138

137

64

191

68

3

82

106

37

150

371

36

00

92

361

2

136

98

928

50

509

255

9a

77

480

14

56

9

51

311

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

3

2

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

1

10

3

1

4

4

4

11

5

6

1

1

7

2

2

12

13

5

Name

Peter Giddings

Larry Smith

Dawn Myers

Dave Morgan

Peter Uzdavinis

Peter Greenfield

David Durnan

Ted Hershey

David Duthu

Tom Glanville

Gary Kropf

Rick Haynes

Michael Oritt

Mark Brandow

Dave Good

Dennis Gonzalez

Dale Oesterle

Richard Brown

James Van Nordstrand

Randy Byboth

Charles Hall III

Bob Fairbanks

Rick Rose

John MacDonald

Frank Filangeri

James Byers

J.J. Rodman Jr.

Peter Ross

Bob Deull

Rick Hughey

Roger Morse

Tom Hartman

Ross Bremer

Derek Chima

Charles Darrow

Bill Rampe

Class

PW

1G/P

1F/P

1C/S

1G/P

PW

1H/P

1F/P

PW

1F/P

1H/P

1F/P

1G/P

1F/P

1F/P

1F/P

1F/P

1F/P

1F/V

1F/P

1H/P

1D/S

1G/P

1H/P

PW

1F/P

PW

PW

4AC/M

1F

PW

1F

1C/S

1F/P

1F/P

1G/P

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

1

1

Best Tm

2:33.370

2:32.656

2:32.422

2:33.131

2:29.855

2:35.494

2:36.566

2:38.913

2:38.980

2:37.403

2:42.601

2:32.415

2:38.828

2:46.869

2:45.167

2:46.649

2:35.560

2:36.856

2:46.857

2:45.225

2:47.450

2:51.081

2:45.537

2:49.780

2:49.119

2:50.567

2:56.978

3:02.294

3:09.931

3:08.710

3:07.085

3:08.144

4:42.350

4:40.052

4:42.368

4:40.641

Yr

35

62

61

68

64

33

59

72

39/49

60

59

66

58

60

59

66

62

64

68

64

58

62

71

59

51

68

39

49

53

63

48

64

66

66

65

66

Make

Alfa Romeo

MG

MG

Austin

MG

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

MG

Talbot Lago

MG

Austin Healey

MG

Elva

MG

MGA

Austin Healey

Triumph

Triumph

Zink

MG

Austin Healey

Austin

Ginetta

Austin Healey

MG

MG

Ford

MG

Atlas Ford

Formcar

MG

Beach

Ford

MG

Triumph

Triumph

Model

Tipo C 85-35

Midget

A

Mini Cooper

Midget

Monza

Giulietta

Midget

T26 Grand Prix

Midget

Sprite

Midget

Courier

A

Sprite

Spitfire

Spitfire

C4

Midget

Sprite

Cooper

G15

Sprite

TD

Midget

Sprintcar

TC

V8 Special

F/V

TC

MKV

Anglia 105 Super

Midget

Spitfire

Spitfire

Engine

3000cc

1308cc

1600cc

1275cc

1275cc

2600cc

1300cc

1275cc

4500cc

1301cc

990cc

1275cc

1588cc

1622cc

1622cc

1275cc

1296

1296cc

1200cc

1310cc

948cc

998cc

998cc

977cc

1300cc

1275cc

239cid

1368cc

4000cc

1200cc

1500cc

1200cc

1300cc

1275cc

1296cc

1296cc

Hometown

Danville CA

Richmond VA

Wauwatosa WI

Ontario CANADA

Carrollton VA

Freeport NY

Somerville MA

Conesus NY

Seabrook TX

Churchville NY

Strasburg OH

Hebron OH

St Leonard MD

Mound MN

Caledonia Ont Canada

San Juan PR

West Jefferson OH

East Hampton CT

Newark Valley NY

Minnetonka MN

Canton OH

Portville NY

Cogan Station PA

Rochester NY

Lake Ron Konkoma NY

Alexandria VA

GlenshawPA

Bolton MA

Sanborn NY

Watkins Glen NY

Poestenkill NY

Camp Hill PA

Atlantic Beach FL

Akron OH

Jersey Shore PA

Webster NY

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2011 2:39:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.026

Avg. Speed

55.206

Best Lap Tm

2:29.855

Best Spd

81.679

Best Lap by

25 - Peter Uzdavinis

SVRA 2011 US Vintage Grand Prix

Group  1,  PreWar,  MG"T"

Race-cars.com Race 2

Race started at 14:18:14

Watkins Glen International  3.400 Miles

9/11/2011 01:30 PM
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Pos

37

38

No.

40

199

PIC

8

3

Name

Chris Meyers

Larry Coste

Class

PW

1C/S

Laps

1

Best Tm

4:39.911

Yr

53

65

Make

MG

Mini Cooper

Model

TD

S

Engine

1300cc

1293cc

Hometown

Burlington PA

Ontario CANADA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2011 2:39:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.026

Avg. Speed

55.206

Best Lap Tm

2:29.855

Best Spd

81.679

Best Lap by

25 - Peter Uzdavinis

SVRA 2011 US Vintage Grand Prix

Group  1,  PreWar,  MG"T"

Race-cars.com Race 2

Race started at 14:18:14

Watkins Glen International  3.400 Miles

9/11/2011 01:30 PM
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